$ per SWLS total
$ per SWLS intervention

Total SWLS per year of treatment

Completion rate
Treated per year

SWLS per treatment

Discount for different measures of depr
Generalizability discount

SWLS average (Spain)

SWLS for depression (Madrid)

0-6 month reduction met the criteria for
6-12 month reduction met the criteria fc

27.58
20.17

63420

80%
25000

Total intervention cost

Fixed costs
Co-founder salaries
Operational costs
Staff

Intervention costs

Group sessions

Weeks

Average attendees

LMIC country discount

Charity discount

UK room price per week (value
Organizer costs

Individual session cost

Hours per session (including or
LMIC discount

Hours per year

Psychology assistant annual sa

1749292

150000
50000
10000
90000

64
49.88

11

7

31%

80%

109
18.78787602
1409090701
1.50
0.3129682626
1920

57630

may have neglected PTSD effects

Uganda GDP
604.04

World medium wage US GDP
9733

Uganda GDP PPP

1945.39
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